
606 STUDENT MONIES ALLOCATION COMMITTEE MINUTES 
October 22, 2019 

 

 



Sells and seconded by Jackson Lelle to approve $1,060.40.10 for registration, hotel, 
and travel expenses for 6 officers.  The motion carried. 
 
Chemical Engineering Graduate Research Association 
The organization requested $11,550.21 for hotel, travel, and registration expenses to 
attend several conferences for the Fall semester.  A motion was made by Jackson Lelle 
and seconded by Brad Sells to approve $5,071.95 for hotel, travel and registration 
expenses.  The motion carried. 
 
National Society of Black Engineers 
The organization requested $3,520.23 for hotel and travel expenses to attend the 
National Society of Black Engineers Region III Fall Conference in Tampa, FL.  After 
some discussion this application was not approved due to no one presenting or 
competing at this conference. 
 
Such Other Matters 
Being no such other matters, the meeting adjourned at 11:43 a.m. 
 
 
 
____________________________________________ 
Alexia Dorris, Chairperson 
 
 
 
Current Balance      $ 42,220.98 
Men’s Soccer Club at Tennessee Tech   $   1,789.92 
Graduate Chemistry Club (GCC)    $   1,230.55 
Tennessee Tech Equestrian Team   $   3,347.49 
TTU Collegiate FFA      $   3,561.62 
Exercise Science Majors Club    $   1,060.40 
Chemical Engineering Graduate Research Assoc. $           5,071.95 
__________________________________________________________ 
Total Remaining       $ 26,159.05 


